
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Thibault Caney Valley 162.7 145.0 0

2 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 165.0 135.0 0

3 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 164.4 130.0 0

4 Avery Wende Silver Lake High School 158.0 115.0 0

5 Paige Heiman Silver Lake High School 164.0 115.0 0

6 Alexis Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 110.0 0

7 Evan Vath Cimarron High School 165.0 95.0 0

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 165.0 295.0 0

2 Taylor Thibault Caney Valley 162.7 250.0 0

3 Paige Heiman Silver Lake High School 164.0 240.0 0

4 Avery Wende Silver Lake High School 158.0 225.0 0

5 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 164.4 225.0 0

6 Alexis Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 225.0 0

7 Evan Vath Cimarron High School 165.0 135.0 0

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Paige Heiman Silver Lake High School 164.0 155.0 0

2 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 164.4 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Avery Wende Silver Lake High School 158.0 135.0 0

4 Alexis Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 135.0 0

5 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 165.0 135.0 0

6 Taylor Thibault Caney Valley 162.7 115.0 0

7 Evan Vath Cimarron High School 165.0 115.0 0

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 165.0 565.0 10

2 Taylor Thibault Caney Valley 162.7 510.0 8

3 Paige Heiman Silver Lake High School 164.0 510.0 6

4 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 164.4 505.0 4

5 Avery Wende Silver Lake High School 158.0 475.0 2

6 Alexis Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 470.0 1

7 Evan Vath Cimarron High School 165.0 345.0 0

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 0 0


